
Contract Name:
Contract Number:
Contractor Name:

Subcontractor/Dealer/Reseller Name Website Contact Name Email Phone ext. Address City State Zip +4 Counties Served
(SEE ABOVE)

Approved Date
(DMS USE ONLY)

American Interiors-Orlando LLC https:/aminteriors.com Chuck Radabaugh cradabaugh@aminteriors.com 419-467-1501 250 North Orange Avenue, Suite 1600 Orlando FL 32801 Statewide 7/18/2024
American Interiors-Tampa LLC https:/aminteriors.com Chuck Radabaugh cradabaugh@aminteriors.com 419-467-1501 100 South Ashley Street, Suite 1300 Tampa FL 33602 Statewide 7/18/2024
Business Interiors, Inc. - Gainesville https://businteriors.com Tony Roper troper@businteriors.com 615-707-4068 4210 NW 37th Place, Suite 500 Gainesville FL 32606 Statewide 10/16/2024
Business Interiors, Inc.- Pensacola https://businteriors.com Tony Roper troper@businteriors.com 615-707-4068 111 S DeVilliers St Pensacola FL 32502 Statewide 10/16/2024
Business Interiors, Inc.- Tallahassee https://businteriors.com Tony Roper troper@businteriors.com 615-707-4068 1211 Governors Square Blvd Tallahassee FL 32301 Statewide 10/16/2024
Facilities Resource Group, Inc. https://frginteriors.com/ Robin Gentry rgentry@frginteriors.com 251-626-3048 1602 Gum Creek Cove Niceville FL 32578 Statewide 7/18/2024
ONECBI, LLC dba CBI https://cbi-nc.com/ Jorge Miralles jorge.miralles@cbi-se.com 954-315-3125 888 E Las Olas Blvd. Suite 600 Fort Lauderdale FL 33301 Statewide 7/18/2024
ONECBI, LLC dba CBI https://cbi-nc.com/ Kathy Snowden kathy.snowden@cbi-se.com 904-233-7725 1 Independent Dr Jacksonville FL 32202 Statewide 7/18/2024
Pradere Office Products https://pradereoffice.com/ Michelle Pradere michelle@pradereoffice.com 305-823-0190 7655 West 20th Avenue Hialeah FL 33014 Statewide 7/18/2024
Workscapes, Inc. - Orlando www.workscapes.com Will Dvorak wdvorak@workscapes.com 407-599-6770 1173 North Orange Ave Orlando FL 32804 Brevard, Indian River, Lake, Orange, Osceola, Seminole, 

Volusia
7/18/2024

Workscapes, Inc.- Fort Myers www.workscapes.com Elizabeth Dvorak edvorak@workscapes.com 813-620-0048 8771 College Parkway Ste 204 Fort Myers FL 33919 Charlotte, Collier, DeSoto, Glades, Hardee, Hendry, Highlands, 
Lee

7/18/2024

Workscapes, Inc.- Tampa www.workscapes.com David Loos dloos@workscapes.com 813-620-0048 3225 E Clark St Tampa FL 33605 Citrus, Hernando, Hillsborough, Manatee, Pasco, Pinellas, 
Polk, Sarasota, Sumter

7/18/2024

Workscapes, Inc.-Jacksonville www.workscapes.com Christie Hill chill@workscapes.com 407-468-5166 1505 Dennis St Jacksonville FL FL 32204 Alachua, Baker, Bradford, Clay, Duval, Flagler, Marion, 
Nassau, Putnam, St. Johns, Union

7/18/2024

Wrk Lab, Inc. www.wrklab.com Bryan Berndt bberndt@wrklab.com 305-400-8101 3605 NW 115th Ave Doral FL 33178 Broward, Hillsborough, Martin, Miami-Dade, Monroe, 
Okeechobee, Palm Beach, St. Lucie

7/18/2024

Subcontractor/Dealer/Reseller Information Form

Counties Served: If the subcontractor/dealer/reseller does not provide products/services statewide, press Ctrl + M  to unhide the columns after Column M (Approved Date) and select "Y" for each county served; press Ctrl + Q  to rehide the columns.
* * * PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM TO DMS IN EXCEL FORMAT ONLY * * *
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